
CORRECTIVE ACTION PLANS SUBMITTED
 
PER ARTICLE 11, SECTION 2728 OF THE CALIFORNIA UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK REGULATIONS 

Date Plan Site Address Proposed Remedial Actions - Soil Proposed Remedial Actions - Groundwater 
Received 
11/21/2007 

112/2008 

2/13/2008 

2/15/2008 

2/21/2008 

2/27/2008 

3/312008 

3/28/2008 

Bell Industries 
1831 Ritchey Street 
Santa Ana 

Miceli Property 
4271 Market Street 
Riverside 

Thrifty Oil #139 
799 W. 19th Street 
Costa Mesa 

Conexant Systems 
4311 Jamboree Road 
Newport Beach 

Thrifty Oil #380 
15501 Edwards Street 
Huntington Beach 

Thrifty Oil #371 
13511 Euclid Street 
Garden Grove 

Thrifty Oil #383 
18250 Brookhurst Street 
Fountain Valley 

Shell Oil Service Station 
601 w. Ball Road 
Anaheim 

Not Applicable 

Soil Vacuum Extraction 

Dual PhaselTwo-Phase Extraction 

Soil Vacuum Extraction 

Dual PhaselTwo-Phase Extraction 

Dual PhaselTwo-Phase Extraction 

Not Applicable 

Soil Vacuum Extraction 

Groundwater Extraction 

Air Sparging 

Dual PhaselTwo-Phase Extraction 

Not Applicable 

Dual PhaselTwo-Phase Extraction 

Dual PhaselTwo-Phase Extraction 

In-situ, Misc. Treatment 

No Action 
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Date Plan Site Address Proposed Remedial Actions - Soil Proposed Remedial Actions - Groundwater 
Received 
4f15f2008 Conexant Systems 

4311 Jamboree 
Newport Beach 

Not Applicable In-situ Enhanced Bioremediaiton 

4f28f2008 Crown Coach 
13799 Monte Vista Ave. 
Chino 

Not Applicable In-situ Enhanced Bioremediaiton 
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